
 
 

009W - Moon Glow

559W - Carbon Black

289W - Palladium

Minimum 12 per style.
Please allow 2 - 3 weeks for printed items from approved art.

FOIL / PAD PRINT
F: inside liner and packer lid / PP: all 3 locations
12+ 42¢ each
144+ 38¢ each
504+ 31¢ each

Available Colors
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The iconic bestseller at an enhanced value.
• Monochromatic metallic pinsketch linea fabric
• Packaged in a coordinating 2-piece outer box

CODE DESCRIPTION  SIZE (inches)  12+  144+

36821 _ _ _ _ Ring (R1)  2.375 x 2.375 x 2.125  $9.03  $7.83 
36822 _ _ _ _ Earring (E1)  2.375 x 2.375 x 2.125  $9.03  $7.83 
36823 _ _ _ _ Large Ring (R1)  3.25 x 3.25 x 2.25  $13.16  $11.45
36883 _ _ _ _ Utility T-pad (ET14)  3.25 x 3.25 x 2.25  $12.17  $10.52
36850 _ _ _ _ Pillow (PL1)  4 x 4 x 2.75  $16.45  $14.30
36893 _ _ _ _ Bracelet (BL1)  9.25 x 2.5 x 1.75  $16.21  $14.10
36873 _ _ _ _ Necklace (N3)  6.5 x 8 x 1.75  $25.36

12+

$7.58
$7.58

$11.06
$10.23
$13.82
$13.62
$21.30 $20.83

144+

$6.57
$6.57
$9.62
$8.84

$12.01
$11.84
$17.49

PL1
WATCH PILLOW

BL1
BRACELET PAD (metal clip)

GLUED PAD
R1

SLOTTED RING PAD
ET14

T FLAP PENDANT/EARRING PAD
E1

DIE CUT EARRING/PENDANT PAD
N3

REMOVABLE NECKLACE PAD

Outer Box

Outer Box

Outer Box
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YOUR PHONE TO ORDERB
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1321 Millersport Highway, Suite 203, Buffalo, NY 14221  Toll Free: 1-800-516-0108   FAX: 716-821-1480 email: gmp@gunthermele.com
www.gunthermele.com

HELPING TO TELL YOUR UNIQUE BRAND STORY
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Whisper


